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STATEMENT SHOWING THE NXPENDITURE (APPROXTMATE) IN EACH COoUNTY oUT oF CONSOLIDATED
Funn, MaTNTENANCE OoF Roaps Vorr, FOrR THE YEAR ENDED 31sT MarcH, 1919.

Amuri
Awakino
Buller
Clifton
Clutha
Collingwood

Coromandel . .
lhast Taupo ..

Rltham
Grey
Hawera,
Hawke’s Bay
Hokianga
Inangahua
Kaikoura
Kaitieke
Kawhia
Mackenzie
Mangonui
Murchison
Ohinemuri
Ohura
Opotiki
Otamatea
Patea

£
150
1,697
3,726
2,297
240
78
365
4,080
105
1,884
133
362
602

2.950

79
370
708

920

200
3,774

268 !

2,117
926
125

286 !

£
Piako .. .. .. .. 665
Rotorua .. .. .. ..o 3,922
Stratford .. .. .. .. 63
Tawera .. .. .. - 200
Tuapeka .. . . . 350
Waikato o .. .. .. 577
Waikohu .. .. .. .. 248
Waimarino .. .. .. .. 346
Waimea .. .. .. .. 188
Waipu .. .. . .. 135
- Wairoa .. . .. .. 1,335
Waitomo .. .. .. Lo 1,599
Waitotara .. .. .. .. 462
Wallace .. .. .. .. 141
Westland .. .. .. .. 6,667
Whakatane .. . - .. 749
Whangamomona . . ..o 1,740
Whangareir .. . .. .. 2,389
Whangaroa .. . . . 200
Various works on which the expenditure
was not more than £50 .. .. 1,678
£62,096

P. 8. Warnntr, Acting-Acconntant

Public Works Office, Wellington, 11th June, 1919,
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